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SEPTEMBER      
Name of event Where Contact Person Contact Number Email Date 

Eden to Addo Great Corridor Hike Eden to Addo   admin@edentoaddo.co.za 01 – 22 Sept 

Brad and Elke The Crags Kurland Club Elke 065 808 8003 elkecable@gmail.com  

Cuppa for Cansa Delia’s in Plett, Market Square Hanlie Sinclair 082 688 3151 hanliesinclair@outlook.com 8 Sept 

Spring Eco Market Kurland Estate  071 109 7030 Mao.holistic@gmail.com 09 Sept 

Meeting of The Von Plettenberg Historical Society Plett Angling Club, Keurbooms Mike Kantey 072 628 5131 mike.kantey@gmail.com 13 Sept 

Dr Evil Classic  Race Wittedrift/Harkerville/Crags Zandile Menenses 082 851 3622 zandile@karootocoast.com 20 – 22 Sept 
Kurland Eventing Championships Kurland Hotel  & Polo Lance 082 822 8829 lance@fimeventmedia.co.za 21 – 23 Sept 
Penguin Release Lookout Beach Dr Mark Brown 044 531 6820 mark@naturesvalleytrust.co.za 21 Sept 
Wonderboom Plett Barnyard Jeanne Botes  jeanne@stormproductionz.co.za 21 Sept 
The Kurland Eventing Trail Run The Pavilion at Kurland James or Jeff 082 925 7885 info@muddyfoot.co.za 23 Sept 
Voorhuis Garden Route Heritage Celebration The Voorhuis Bandile Ntukantu 083 670 3466  23&24 Sept 
Heritage Day Plett  

  
24 Sept 

NASA Astronaut Space Tour Piesang Valley Community Hall Steve Sherman 083 308 3883 steve@livingmaths.com 25 Sept 
Plett ShutDown Experience Kwano Stadium Sivu Nkomo 079 754 1457 sivudreamchaser@gmail.com 29 Sept 
Mayoral Golf Day Plett Country Club Gary Grant 082 990 3723 gary@accelerate.co.za 30 Sept 
      

OCTOBER      
Name of event Where Contact Person Contact Number Email Date 

SA Senior’s Golf Tour Plett Country Club Gary Grant 082 990 3723 gary@accelerate.co.za 1 – 5 Oct 
Plett Food & Film:  Homeward Bound Ouland Royale Cindy Wilson-Trollip 084 521 1876 manager@pletttourism.com 05 Oct 
MTO Tour de Plett Wittedrift - Central Beach Colin Shave 044 533 0647 bowman99@gmail.com 06 Oct 
Plett Robberg Xpress Trail Run Robberg Reserve Georgie 072 629 5316 africanprra@yahoo.com 07 Oct 
The Otter Challenge/Trail Run Tsitsikamma Magnetic South 044 382 2932 gail@magneticsouth.net 17 – 20 Oct 
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Wild Corridor MTB Tour Plett/Baviaanskloof Louise Whitehead 044 533 0816 louise@the-worx.co.za 23 – 27 Oct 
Shades of Pink  Hanlie Sinclair  hanliesinclair@outlook.com 26 Oct  
Plett Choir ‘Voices have Wings’ Jill Kirkland The White House Annabelle Conyngham 044 533 5178 aconyngham@telkomsa.net 27 Oct 

 

 


